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Type

EuroTech

240 E34
240 E38

400 E34 MP
400 E38
440 E34

EuroStar

240 E38

Series

M
anufacturers part num

bers are quoted for reference only

EUROTECH/EUROSTAREUROTECH/EUROSTAREUROTECH/EUROSTAREUROTECH/EUROSTAR 128100090System No.:

IVECO

Horizontal
LHD
Standard

Front pipeFront pipeFront pipeFront pipe

28385283852838528385
8137210
8137212

2.
28831288312883128831
8165725

28727287272872728727
41021461

4.
28800288002880028800
41015983
8138309

28260282602826028260
8139038

28403284032840328403
2996125
41019045
41019322
Extra noise reduction

5.
28865288652886528865
42075779
42090154

Mounting PartsMounting PartsMounting PartsMounting Parts

SilencerSilencerSilencerSilencer

28202282022820228202
8160365

28224282242822428224
42111508

N.A.N.A.N.A.N.A.

8139036

3.
28850288502885028850
41021481

1.
28801288012880128801
4772331


